
PCLS BOT approved: _November 20, 2024_ 

2026 Schedule of Library Board of Trustees Regular MeeƟngs 

(APL: Atkins Public Library, DPL: Dover Public Library, HPL: Hector Public 
Library, & RPL: Russellville Public Library Admin Bldg.) 

Wednesday, January 21, 2026, at 4:00 pm, RPL 

Wednesday, February 18, 2026, at 4:00 pm, RPL 

Wednesday, March 18, 2026, at 4:00 pm, HPL 

Wednesday, April 15, 2026, at 4:00 pm, RPL 

Wednesday, May 20, 2026, at 4:00 pm, DPL 

June: No MeeƟng 

Wednesday, July 15, 2026, at 4:00 pm, RPL 

Wednesday, August 19, 2026, at 4:00 pm, APL 

Wednesday, September 16, 2026, at 4:00 pm, HPL 

Wednesday, October 14, 2026, at 4:00 pm, RPL (2nd Wednesday) 

Wednesday, November 18, 2026, at 4:00 pm, RPL 

December: No MeeƟng 


